RESOLUTION 2016-004

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED on this 19" day of January 2016 by the Bordentown
Sewerage Authority that the following employees be paid at the salaries and wages
listed below effective January 1, 2016.

EMPLOYEE

Joseph Bivens
Charles Bluhm
Craig Dansbury
Andrew Dunlevy
Richard Eustace
Emily Grover
Thomas Jarvis
John Krauszer
Elizabeth Kwelty

Susan Levine
Stephen Muller
Kevin Nelson

Thomas
Redwood

Jay Rice
Heather Tuttas

ATTEST:

/M

TITLE

Maintenance Worker
Operator
Operations Manager
Maintenance Worker
Executive Director
Account Clerk
Operator
Maintenance Worker

Administrative
Manager
Lab Manager

Maintenance Worker
Operator

Purchasing/Safety &
Training Coordinator

Operator
Account Clerk

HOURLY RATE

$20.4919
$22.8700
Salary
$20.4200
Salary
$13.4856
$27.4641
$15.5013
Salary

$38.9994
$13.4856
$21.5956

$38.6916

$20.3200
$27.7612

SALARY & WAGE*

$42,623.21

$47,569.60

$98,909.69
$42,473.60
$106,733.22
$28,050.00
$57,125.33
$32,242.70
$62,700.00

$81,118.75
$28,050.00
$44,918.85

$80,478.53

$42,265.60
$57,743.30

BORDENTOWN SEWERAGE AUTHORI

BY:

~ Stephén Monson, Secretary

*Salary earnings when an employee works eighty hours per pay period.
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