RESOLUTION 2016-004

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED on this 19th day of January 2016 by the Bordentown Sewerage Authority that the following employees be paid at the salaries and wages listed below effective January 1, 2016.

EMPLOYEE	TITLE	HOURLY RATE	SALARY & WAGE*
Joseph Bivens	Maintenance Worker	\$20.4919	\$42,623.21
Charles Bluhm	Operator	\$22.8700	\$47,569.60
Craig Dansbury	Operations Manager	Salary	\$98,909.69
Andrew Dunlevy	Maintenance Worker	\$20.4200	\$42,473.60
Richard Eustace	Executive Director	Salary	\$106,733.22
Emily Grover	Account Clerk	\$13.4856	\$28,050.00
Thomas Jarvis	Operator	\$27.4641	\$57,125.33
John Krauszer	Maintenance Worker	\$15.5013	\$32,242.70
Elizabeth Kwelty	Administrative Manager	Salary	\$62,700.00
Susan Levine	Lab Manager	\$38.9994	\$81,118.75
Stephen Muller	Maintenance Worker	\$13.4856	\$28,050.00
Kevin Nelson	Operator	\$21.5956	\$44,918.85
Thomas Redwood	Purchasing/Safety & Training Coordinator	\$38.6916	\$80,478.53
Jay Rice	Operator	\$20.3200	\$42,265.60
Heather Tuttas	Account Clerk	\$27.7612	\$57,743.30

BORDENTOWN SEWERAGE AUTHORITY

BY

Zigmont F. Targonski, Vice Chairman

ATTEST:

Stephen Monson, Secretary

^{*}Salary earnings when an employee works eighty hours per pay period.